



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:17054-DB

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 314 of 2023

Priti Shrivastava and Another **Versus** Vinay Kumar Shrivastava

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

28.11.2023	Mr. T.K. Jha, Counsel for the Appellants. List the matter on Monday, i.e. 04/12/2023. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Prashant	