



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 314 of 2023

Priti Shrivastava & Anr. **Versus** Vinay Kumar Shrivastav

04/12/2023	Shri T.K. Jha, counsel for the appellants. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent by ordinary and registered post, on payment of PF, as per rules. Call for the record. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
gouri	