



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 314 of 2023

PRITI SHRIVASTAVA *versus* VINAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAV

Order Sheet

06.01.2025	Mr. N. P. Thakur, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Shashwat Gupta, counsel for respondent. Heard. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to supply the copy of this petition and documents to counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply of I.A. No. 01/2023. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
AMIT PATEL	